
Episcopal Diocese of Arizona
Deacon Formation Academy

January 2024 – December 2024
Day of Class Assignments v3

Activity Sat. Jan. 13

2024

Sat. Feb 17

2024

Sat. Mar 16

2024

Sat. Apr. 20

2024

Sat. May 18

2024

Morning Prayer
Kym Barbara Tamara Mary Jim

Evening Prayer
Jim David Susan Jennifer Mary

Activity
Sat. June 18

2024

Sat. July 20

2024

Sat. Aug. 17

2024

Sat. Sept. 21

2024

Sat. Oct. 26

2024

Sat. Nov. 16

2024

Dec.

2024

Morning Prayer
David Jennifer Jim Sherry Postulant #1

CL 2027
Susan

No ClassesEvening Prayer
Sherry Kym Barbara Mary Tamara Postulant #2

CL 2027

NOTE: Until further notice, we will continue meeting via ZOOM.

For Re-Gathering: Thank you everyone for assisting in clean up and putting room back in order prior to EP, even cleaning out coffee urns
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and unplugging them. Trash note: Ensure all trash is tied off and put in dumpster outside of kitchen. As a class, please work out who is able
to set-up/take the lead for clean-up. Thank you! 1 | Page
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